
Pos 

 

SPORT MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Num. 

3 

540 

84 

34 

246 

17 

813 

7 

230 

171 

249 

13 

88 

15 

101 

53 

Nome 

SACCHETTI DAVIDE 

SARACENI NICOLO' 

D'URBANO MATTEO 

D'AMICO RUSTIN 

INDUTI ANTHONY 

RAZIONALE FABIO 

CIAMEI MARCO 

TESTA MICHAEL 

D'ANDREA MARCO 

D'ANDREA MAURO 

SPINA ANTONIO 

DI DOMENICA LORENZO 

ROSATONE OTTAVIANO 

COTUGNO CARMINE 

FERRUSI LORENZO 

DE FILIPPO FABIO 

Classe 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

SPORT MX2 

Punti totali 

168 

167 

160 

148 

146 

146 

145 

142 

136 

128 

126 

124 

122 

120 

113 

113 

R1.  

84 

77 

80 

71 

73 

75 

90 

67 

69 

65 

61 

55 

63 

59 

56 

57 

R2.  

84 

90 

80 

77 

73 

71 

55 

75 

67 

63 

65 

69 

59 

61 

57 

56 
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2^ PROVA DI CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOASI 

CLASSIFICHE 

CLASSIFICA SPORT MX2 

ORTONA (CH) 0,000 km 


